
National NHS Pharmacy First Scotland – Pharmacy First Plus (Common Clinical Conditions)                        USEFUL CONTACTS 

 

Contact  Name / Organisation Telephone No Email Address Website Address 
Alan Armstrong  
Primary Care Distribution Centre 
(Clyde Pharmacies re-ordering pads) 

0141 278 2531 alan.armstrong@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

Alan Harrison 
Lead Pharmacist for Community Care 
Community Pharmacy Development 

0141 201 6051 Alan.harrison@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
https://www.communitypharmacy.scot.nhs.uk/nhs-boards/nhs-
greater-glasgow-clyde/    

Annette Robertson 
Primary Care Distribution Centre  
(Glasgow Pharmacies re-ordering pads) 

0141 427 8246 annette.robertson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

Community Pharmacy Scotland 0131 466 3540  mailto:enquiries@cps.scot 
https://www.cps.scot/news-insight/sg-circulars/pca-p-2020/pca-p-
2020-16-independent-prescribing-service-nhs-pharmacy-first-plus/ 

Janine Glen 
Contracts Manager 
Community Pharmacy Development 

0141 201 6049 Janine.glen@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
https://www.communitypharmacy.scot.nhs.uk/nhs-boards/nhs-
greater-glasgow-clyde/ 

Lorna Brown 
Pharmacist / NES Pharmacy 

 lorna.brown8@nhs.scot https://www.nes.scot.nhs.uk/ 

Michelle Cooper 
Community Pharmacy Development 

0141 201 6041 Michelle.cooper@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
https://www.communitypharmacy.scot.nhs.uk/nhs-boards/nhs-
greater-glasgow-clyde/ 

NHS Education for Scotland 0141 223 1400 Online form available https://www.nes.scot.nhs.uk/ 

Pamela MacIntyre 
Pharmacy Services 

07867 137154 pamela.macintyre@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

Trish Cawley 
Contracts Co-ordinator 
Community Pharmacy Development 

0141 201 6047 Trish.cawley@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
https://www.communitypharmacy.scot.nhs.uk/nhs-boards/nhs-
greater-glasgow-clyde/ 
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